
Reseller Contact List
DIR Contract # DIR-CPO-4426

No. Company Name VID # (Required) Contact Name Email Address Mailing Address Telephone Fax No.

1 TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 13308653057 Valerie Hawthorne valerie.hawthorne@tabs.toshiba.com
14607 San Pedro Avenue, Suite 120

San Antonio, TX 78232
210-357-2640

2 AMPAN BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC. 32062782225 Mr. Greg Hunt greg@ampan.com
1005 Port Neches Avenue

Port Neches, TX 77651
409-722-8614 409-722-5960

3
BUSINESS SOLUTIONS

INTERNATIONAL
17603824644 Mr. Ellis Gerall egerall@digitalbsi.com

9203 Emmott Road

Houston, TX 77040
713-787-1200 713-918-5900

4 C F BIGGS COMPANY INC. 17205199247 Mr. Tim Harms tharms@cfbiggs.com
1324 Youree Drive

Shreveport, TX 71101
318-425-5333 318-226-1123

5 CAMPCO BUSINESS SYSTEMS 17523627580 Mr. Mike Campoli campco@flash.net
11255 Hwy. 80 W. #116

Aledo, TX 76008
817-560-5577 817-560-5599

6 COMPLETE OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES 32065611470 Ms. Maria Ochoa maria@cot-elpaso.com
1913 E Yandell Drive

El Paso, TX 79903
915-533-6901 915-533-6901

7 COPYTEX BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 32059022049 Mr. Herbert Clevenger herb.clevenger@copytexsolutions.com
8403 Cross Park Drive, Suite 3A

Austin, TX 78754
512-596-4505 512-436-0503

8 DATA LINE OFFICE SYSTEMS 18304500970 Mr. Bill Irwin, Jr. billjr@datalinecentral.com
4019 34th Street

Lubbock, TX 799410
806-795-0658 806-795-3232

9 DEWITT POTH & SON 32008051925 Ms. Jacque Schumacher jacque@dewittpoth.com
102 West Street

Yoakum, TX 77995
361-293-3791 361-293-7553

10 JOHNNIES OFFICE SYSTEMS INC. 17426923235 Ms. Carrie Guillen-Holst carrie@johnnies.com
1618 West Avenue

Temple, TX 76504
254-778-7608 254-778-1502

11 MANNING'S OFFICE SOLUTIONS 12737575121 Mr. Kenny Kraemer kennyk@manningsupply.com
1510 North 7th Street

Beaumont, TX 77703
409-899-1122

12
PRECISION PRINTING & OFFICE

SUPPLY
742333670 Mr. Dave Rohsner drohsner@embarqmail.com

206 East Washington Avenue

Navasota, TX 77868
936-825-2488 936-825-2819

13 PREMIER SYSTEMS INC. 17525934604 Mr. Carl Telthorst ctelthorst@gopremier.biz
3001 E Plano Pkwy

Plano, TX 75074
972-889-2796 972-234-0925

14 REMCO COPY SERVICE 32009501928 Mr. Greg Lewis remcoamarillo@gmail.com
1814 S Western Street

Amarillo, TX 79106
806-355-8484 806-355-2899

15 ROYAL DIGITAL SOLUTIONS 32038078534 Mr. Thomas Cofer thomas@royaldigitalsolutions.com
1200 E. Copeland Road, # 102

Arlington, TX 76011
817-640-8898 817-833-2582

16 STARGEL OFFICE SOLUTIONS 17602149498 Mr. Jack Stargel jstargel@stargel.com
4700 Blalock Road

Houston, TX 77041
713-461-5382 713-461-6450

17 SUMMIT BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC. 32044740382 Mr. Cory Brown coryb@summitokc.com
500 Enterprise Drive

Edmond, OK 73013
405-947-0707 405-946-7187

18 VANCO SYSTEMS INC. 1752192757 Mr. Allen Clement allen@vancosystems.com
2301 Texas Blvd.

Texarkana, TX 75501
903-794-1013 903-792-4176

19 VERITY GROUP 17525241273 Mr. John M. Cook rfoster@verity-group.com
885 East Collins Blvd., Suite 102

Richardson, TX 75081

972-422-2228

ext105
972-422-2713
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